
CLAIMS FILLED BY OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER 
THAN WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT 

DUES) IN THE MATTER OF STERLING LAM LIMITED 

S. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE PARTY CLAIM AMOUNT 
CLAIM 

ADMITTED 

1 B R Formalin Pvt. Ltd. 3,99,156.00 3,99,156.00 

2 Karan Monomers Pvt. Ltd. 1,44,10,041.00 95,06,850.00 

3 Delux Papers Associates 1,83,31,566.00 1,21,73,211.00 

4 Ramniklal S Gosalia & Co. 1,24,46,342.00 1,24,46,342.00 

5 Naresh Tradelink Private Limited 1,56,85,882.00 1,56,85,882.00 

  TOTAL 6,12,72,987.00 5,02,11,441.00 

 

 


